swissski

Campionato Svizzero Campra 2012
FIS OPA Continentalcup

5th FIS - OPA Continental Cup Campra (SUI)

Pursuit free

F

7

L2
TD Assistant

Chief of Competiti.

Ladies
FisCode
3205176
3515038
3195080
3565014
3295005
3205124
3195115
3295089
3515112
3295157
1027327
3205224
3205114
3515119
3485314
3565000
3515109
3105089
3515128
3295176
3105090
3195148
3515166
3195114
3195145
3055047
3195112
3515172
3045009
3515173
3225005

Bib

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
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Ladies 31

Codex: 2999

Campra

MALI Gregor
EGLI Christian
VANZETTI Nicola

RINGWALD Sandra
TRACHSEL Doris
LOCATELLI Manon
JEZERSEK Barbara
CAVALLAR Veronica
SIEGEL Monique
AYMONIER Celia
GORRA Melissa
STIFFLER Tatjana
SCARDONI Lucia
LEONARDI CORTESI Natascia
KOLB Hanna
MUELLER Jessica
IMOBERDORF Rahel
ERMOSHINA Polina
COSSETTINI Mirjam
LECHNER Ladina
THOMAS Alana
EMMENEGGER Carmen
MAGUET Carole

ROY Zoe

COLIN Marion
CARLEN Chantal
TASSION Laure
DEWAELE Marine
MUSCHET Kerstin
MOUILLESEAUX Lucile
SPRECHER Stefanie
WATSON Aimee
SPRECHER Patricia
MUSGRAVE Rosamund

Nations 10

05.02.2012

SLO
Sul
Sul

ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg
Plasselb

Méaudre

TSK Merkur Kranj

G.S. Fiamme Gialle

WSC Erzgebirge Oberwiesenthal
Les Fourgs

C. S. Esercito

Davos

S.C. bosco

SC Bedretto

TSV Buchenberg

SV Baiersbronn

SAS

SD Gorje

SSC Raetia Chur

Team Hardwood

SC Fluehli

Us Torgnon

Banff Ski Runners
Haute Moselle ski nordique
Sc Obergoms

Areches Beaufort
Chamonix

Union Rosenbach
Mieussy

Sc Vaettis

NSW Ski Association
Sc Vaettis

Huntly Nordic Ski Club

Verband 8

Courses

Course
15km

GER
Sul
FRA
SLO
ITA
GER
FRA
ITA
Sul
ITA
Sul
GER
GER
Sul
RUS
SLO
Sul
CAN
Sul
ITA
CAN
FRA
Sul
FRA
FRA
AUT
FRA
Sul
AUS
Sul
GBR

Verband

SSM

BSV

FSSI

SAS

BSV

ZSSV

SVAL

SSW

SSW

Pagel/1

ARTLIST

Year
1990
1984
1989
1986
1983
1989
1991
1988
1988
1991
1971
1991
1988
1986
1988
1983
1988
1988
1989
1991
1987
1991
1991
1990
1990
1988
1990
1991
1987
1991
1986

Starttime 09:45

DI Pts
51.59
70.67
71.31
65.03
117.78
48.48
56.44
59.91
81.89
56.22
74.55
127.84
71.79
96.12
87.85
73.30

113.42
129.57
69.08
85.35
95.70
154.62
85.92
157.59
95.65
87.93
131.30
220.26
128.70
198.03

Group
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Laps

3 Laps

9:45:00

+52

+1:45

+2:34

+2:48

+3:24

+3:54

+4:27

+4:47

+7:12

+7:54

HD
55m

MmC
60m

+5

+52

+2:08

+2:34

+2:52

+3:30

+4:04

+4:42

+5:03

+7:18

TC
630m

Technique

free

10km=2x5km

Gate 3 Remarks

+33

+1:32

+2:08

+2:37

+2:59

+3:32

+4:09

+4:46

+5:10

+7:18

WAVE :
WAVE :
WAVE :
WAVE :
WAVE :
WAVE :

5:00 min
5:00 min
5:00 min
5:00 min
5:00 min
5:00 min
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